


PACKAGE CONTENTS				TOOLS	
QTY		QTY			
2	Rear Splitter			3/8" Drill Bit 1/2" Socket and Wrench 3/16" Hex Key	
4	5/16"-18 x 1.00" Buttonhead Screw				
4	5/16"-18 Hex Nut				
4	5/16" Lock Washer				
4	5/16" Flat Washer				

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS



Align the Rear Splitter to the front and inner edges of the rear bumper cover.

1



Mark the (2) holes onto the rear bumper cover.

2



Drill the (2) holes with a 3/8" Drill Bit.

3



Fasten with (1) 5/16" Buttonhead Screw, (1) Flat Washer, (1) Lock Washer, and (1) Hex Nut on each hole.

4